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BepxHeunHranbckoin OOLU nmenun Nepos CoseTckoro Coro3sa
B.4A.AnTmmnpoBa_donnnan MAOY Wcetckoi COLLNel
B 2023 rogy

O BbINyCKHNKA

KamanoBa AinpgaHa
PaBunbeBHa

MyxamepnsaHoBa
AnéHa PuHaToBHa

ManyHnH Bagunm
IO pbeBuny

Paxunmos PupgaH
3ydaposuu.

Cagapos [laHuc
Pawwnposuny

daTxynanHa

MaguHa TaxupoBHa

XycaunHoB Bagum
TanxatoBuy

LWapwunos Pagmup
Paankosuny

Ap Nepaa PomaHoBHa

PacnpegeneHne BbINYCKHUKOB 9 K/lacca

Jarta

poxa
eHuns

23.07.
2007

28.11.
2007

06.06.
2007

09.07.
2007

26.11.
2007

30.01.
2008

04.06.
2007

29.09.2
007

16.07..
2007

10 knacc

MuHKUHCKas
couw

MuHUHCKadqa
couw

MuHUHCKaAa
couw

MuHUHCKaAa
couw

Mepecpaya

(MnHuHCKasa

col)

Mepecpava

(MnHuHCKasa

colu)

9 Kn

O.MN. Toxko

Moctynun B CIO
(nponucaTtb
MOSTHOCTbLIO B T.4

CHeLLVIaﬂbHOCTb)

rAMNOY TO
ArpoTexHOnOornyecknii
Konnepx otaeneHune
n.KommyHap (
TpakTopucT)

Mepecpava

FANOY TO
ATPOTEXHOMOTUYECKUIA
KONnenx oTaeneHune

n.KommyHap (nosap)

TpyaoycTp
oeH (kygaa,
Kem)

MoBTopM
oe
o6yyeHu

e B 9 K



